 BEVS New Products 2019
Shanghai
ChengduHongkong
Headquarter
BEVS Industrial Co.,Ltd
Address: Floor 3, Building A, No. 257 Junye Road, Huangpu
District, Guangzhou, 510530, China
Tel: +86 20 29038636

consists of two precise digital micrometers, a high precise scraper and a special
alumina frame without baffle.
Order Information:
BEVS1806F/100 ilm width: 100 mm)
BEVS1806F/150 ilm width: 150 mm)
BEVS1806F/200 ilm width: 200 mm)
BEVS1806F/250 ilm width: 250 mm)
BEVS1806F/300 ilm width: 300 mm)
Digital Adjustable Applicator (F
Digital Adjustable Applicator (F
Digital Adjustable Applicator (F
Digital Adjustable Applicator (F